Production Worksheet Stitches: 14,906
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 3.48 !n
Width: 3.27 in
A Colors: 1
Design: 3 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 10
Stops: 11
Trims: 51
Appliqués: 0
Left: 41.9 mm
Right: 41.2 mm
Up: 51.9 mm
Down: 36.6 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 11.39in?
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 177.39ft
Total bobbin: 45.02ft
Q Stop Sequence:
: # N# Color St Code Name Chart
1. 2 [ 1,165 R83 G125 B106
2. 1 01,329 R158 G186 B143
3. 3 [ ]1,243 R208 G247 B250
4. 4 [ 1,137 R67 G84 B105
5. 5 12638 R214 G156 B68
6. 6 [ 11,685 R242 G220 B119
7. 7 1,139 R255 G111 B132
8. 10 N 192 R255 G93 B34
9. 9 [ 707 R212 G191 B156
1 2(10. 12 [ ] 321 R255 G253 B203
11. 8 N 3,348 8 Black Default
2
Authors: Design last saved : 1/26/2025 11:58:48 AM Date printed: 1/26/2025 2:24:14 PM Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 20,380
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 4.49 !n
Width: 4.21in
A Colors: 11
Design: 4 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 10
Stops: 11
Trims: 60
Appliqués: 0
Left: 53.8 mm
Right: 53.1 mm
Up: 64.6 mm
Down: 49.4 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 18.87 in?
Max stitch: 8.4 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 252 .59ft
Total bobbin: 68.30ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St Code Name Chart
1. 2 [ 1,677 R83 G125 B106
2. 1 11,866 R158 G186 B143
3. 3 [ 11,709 R208 G247 B250
4. 4 [ 1,586 R67 G84 B105
5. 5 713731 R214 G156 B68
~ 6. 6 [ 12372 R242 G220 B119
Y 7. 7 L1573 R255 G111 B132
8. 10 [ 268 R255 G93 B34
9. 9 [ 11,036 R212 G191 B156
1 2(10. 12 [___] 466 R255 G253 B203
11. 8 N 4,094 8 Black Default

2

Authors: Design last saved : 1/26/2025 11:58:56 AM

Date printed: 1/26/2025 2:24:25 PM

Page 1 of 1
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Page 1 of 2

Date printed: 1/26/2025 2:24:31 PM

Design last saved : 1/26/2025 11:59:05 AM

Authors:




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 5
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

26,471
5.49in
5.14in

11
Colorway 1
1:1

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

10

11

65

0

65.7 mm
64.9 mm
77.3 mm
62.1 mm
0.00in
0.00in

28.22 in?

10.3 mm
0.0 mm
6.9 mm
338.94ft
95.78ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 2 [ 2,281 R83 G125 B106

2. 1 [0 2511 R158 G186 B143

3. 3 [ ]27278 R208 G247 B250

4. 4 M 2,062 R67 G84 B105

5. 5 [17]4,975 R214 G156 B68

6. 6 [ 13,155 R242 G220 B119

7. 7 2,142 R255 G111 B132

8. 10 I 334 R255 G93 B34

9. 9 [ 11,391 R212 G191 B156

10. 12 [ ] 551 R255 G253 B203

1. 8 M 4,789 8 Black Default
Authors: Design last saved : 1/26/2025 11:59:05 AM Date printed: 1/26/2025 2:24:31 PM Page 2 of 2




33,021

6.50 in

6.08 in

1"
Colorway: Colorway 1

1:1

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Zoom:
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: @

Title:

Page 1 of 2

Date printed: 1/26/2025 2:24:37 PM
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Design last saved : 1/26/2025 11:59:15 AM

Authors:



Production Worksheet Stitches: 33,021

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 6.50 !n
Width: 6.08 in

R Colors: 11

Design: 6 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 10

Stops: 11

Trims: 66

Appliqués: 0

Left: 77.6 mm

Right: 76.9 mm

Up: 90.1 mm

Down: 74.9 mm

EndX: 0.00in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 39.51in?

Max stitch: 11.5 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 6.9 mm

Total thread: 435.23ft

Total bobbin: 127.371t

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1. 2 [ 2,919 R83 G125 B106

2. 1 13,232 R158 G186 B143

3. 3 [ 12923 R208 G247 B250

4. 4 M 2,679 R67 G84 B105

5. 5 16,213 R214 G156 B68

6. 6 [ 13,954 R242 G220 B119

7. 7 72683 R255 G111 B132

8. 10 B 420 R255 G93 B34

9. 9 [ 11,804 R212 G191 B156

10. 12 [ ] 667 R255 G253 B203

11. 8 M 5525 8 Black Default

Authors: Design last saved : 1/26/2025 11:59:15 AM Date printed: 1/26/2025 2:24:37 PM Page 2 of 2




40,313
7.49in
7.01in
11

1:1

Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

Colors:
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 7

Title:

Page 1 of 2

Date printed: 1/26/2025 2:24:42 PM
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Design last saved : 1/26/2025 11:59:23 AM

Authors:



Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 7
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

40,313
7.49in
7.01in

11
Colorway 1
1:1

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

10

11

67

0

89.4 mm
88.8 mm
102.5 mm
87.6 mm
0.00in
0.00in
52.51in?
7.0 mm
0.0 mm
7.0 mm
545.25ft
164.22ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 2 [ 3,651 R83 G125 B106

2. 1 714,020 R158 G186 B143

3. 3 [ 13620 R208 G247 B250

4. 4 [ 3,331 R67 G84 B105

5. 5 []7688 R214 G156 B68

6. 6 [ 14857 R242 G220 B119

7. 7 713,357 R255 G111 B132

8. 10 [ 498 R255 G93 B34

9. 9 [12.265 R212 G191 B156

10. 12 [ ] 827 R255 G253 B203

1. 8 M 6,197 8 Black Default
Authors: Design last saved : 1/26/2025 11:59:23 AM Date printed: 1/26/2025 2:24:42 PM Page 2 of 2




